N o v~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Position
Teacher/Principal-Superintend
Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Administrative Secretary
Teacher

Preschool Coordinator

Cafeteria Manager
Teacher
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide
Safe Coordinator
Instructional Aide
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held

Bus Driver

Instructional Aide,
Summer Cleaning,
Athletic Director/Coach

K-12 Education Entity

McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary

McCloud Union Elementary

McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary
McCloud Union Elementary

McCloud Union Elementary

Department Total Wages
Administration

Certificated

Certificated

Classified

Administration

Certificated

Classified

Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$68,570
$49,360
$48,459
$33,608
$27,553
$27,164
$23,599

$19,930
$13,181
$11,390
$9,253
$8,240
$6,961
$5,121
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



