	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher/Principal-Superintend		McCloud Union Elementary	Administration	\$68,570
2.	Teacher		McCloud Union Elementary	Certificated	\$49,360
3.	Teacher		McCloud Union Elementary	Certificated	\$48,459
4.	Custodian	Bus Driver	McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$33,608
5.	Administrative Secretary		McCloud Union Elementary	Administration	\$27,553
6.	Teacher		McCloud Union Elementary	Certificated	\$27,164
7.	Preschool Coordinator	Instructional Aide, Summer Cleaning, Athletic Director/Coach	McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$23,599
8.	Cafeteria Manager		McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$19,930
9.	Teacher		McCloud Union Elementary	Certificated	\$13,181
10.	Instructional Aide		McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$11,390
11.	Instructional Aide		McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$9,253
12.	Instructional Aide		McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$8,240
13.	Safe Coordinator		McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$6,961
14.	Instructional Aide		McCloud Union Elementary	Classified	\$5,121
15.	Board Member		McCloud Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
16.	Board Member		McCloud Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
17.	Board Member		McCloud Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
18.	Board Member		McCloud Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0
19.	Board Member		McCloud Union Elementary	Board Member	\$0